

Advance List.
Serial no. 25

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

BA No. 17/2019 [Bail App. 17/2019] c/w
CRMC No. 368/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Batoo and others

...Petitioner(s).

Through: None

Vs.

State through Director General of Police and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Feroz, Dy. AG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.

ORDER

Await appearance of the petitioner or his counsel.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 10.12.2019.

**(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge**

Srinagar
24.09.2019
Imtiyaz