

S. No. 75
Suppl. list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

BA No. 17/2019

Mukhtar Ahmad Batoo and Ors.

Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Parviz Nazir, Adv.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Judge.

ORDER
11.12.2019

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 3rd March 2020.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

SRINAGAR

11.12.2019

"Aasif"