

Advance. List.
Serial no. 14

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

BA No. 17/2019 [Bail App. 17/2019] c/w
CRMC No. 368/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Batoo and others

...Petitioner(s).

Through: Mr. S. T. Hussain, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Nida Nazir, Advocate

Vs.

State through Director General of Police and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Parvaiz Nazir, Advocate in CRMC No. 368/2018

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Tashi Rabstan, Judge

ORDER

Objections stated to be filed. Copy of the same be provided to Ms. Nida, learned counsel for the petitioners-applicants.

List for final consideration on 31.03.2020.

Interim bail granted in favour of the petitioners/applicants shall remain in operation till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Srinagar
03.03.2020
Imtiyaz