

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Video Conference)

BA No. 17/2019
[Bail App No. 17/2019]
CrIM No. 192/2019[1/2019]
c/w
CRMC No. 368/2018
IA No. 1/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Batoo and ors.

...Petitioner/Applicant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

State of J&K and ors.

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- Mr. Sheikh Feroz, Dy. AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
(through Video Conference from residence in Jammu)

ORDER
18.12.2020

There is no representation on behalf of the petitioners. In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 18.02.2021.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

JAMMU
18.12.2020
Rakesh