

S. No. 20
After Notice Matters

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

BA No. 17/2019  
In CRMC No. 368/2018

Mohammad Maqbool Dar and Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Nida Nazir, Adv.

V/s

SHO PS Udhampur

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Usman Gani, GA.  
Mr. Parvaiz Nazir, Adv.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

**ORDER**

25.07.2022

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel for the petitioners.

List on 06.09.2022.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)  
Judge

**SRINAGAR**

25.07.2022

*"Aasif"*