

S. No. 4

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

BA No. 17/2019 [17/2019]

c/w

CRMC No. 368/2018

Mohammad Maqbool Dar & Ors.

...Appellant(s)

Through: Ms Nida, Advocate vice
Mr S.T. Hussain, Sr. Advocate.

Vs.

SHO Police Station Udhampur

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
18.10.2022

Learned proxy counsel appearing on behalf of the Appellants seeks adjournment on account of non-availability of learned arguing counsel. Adjourned as prayed for.

List on **03.11.2022.**

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
18.10.2022
Hilal Ahmad