

S. No. 29
-----------

Regular Cause List
--------------------

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

BA No. 17/2019 c/w  
CRMC No. 368/2018

Mohammad Maqbool Dar and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

SHO PS Udhampur

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Rais ud Din Ganaie, Dy.AG vice  
Mr Ilyas Nazir Laway,GA.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

28.03.2023

Investigating Officer is present.

Adjourned on account of non-availability of counsel for the  
petitioners.

List on 25.04.2023.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

28.03.2023

*Ishaq*