

S. No. 19

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

BA No. 17/2019 c/w
CRMC No. 368/2018

Mohammad Maqbool Dar and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Nida Nazir, Adv.

Vs.

SHO Police Station Udhampur

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Illyas Laway, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
12.05.2023

Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to file compromise application by or before the next date.

List on 2nd June, 2023.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

12.05.2023

Sakeena