

S. No. 24

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

BA no. 17/2019 [Bail App. No. 17/2019] c/w
CRMC no. 368/2018

Mohammad Maqbool Dar and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

SHO P/S Udhampur

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Illyas Laway, GA
Mr. Pervaiz Nazir, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
04.12.2023

Await appearance of counsel for the petitioners. Adjourned.

List on 02.02.024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
04.12.2023
"Imtiyaz"