

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR**

**BA 17/2019[Bail App 17/2019] CrIM(192/2019[1/2019])**

**c/w**

**CRMC 368/2018**

**Mukhtar Ahmad Batoo and others**

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. S. T. Hussain, Sr. Advocate

V/s

**State of J&K and others**

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubeen Wani, DAG

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**06-05-2024**

Adjourned at the request of learned senior counsel for the petitioners.

List on 3.6.2024.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)  
JUDGE**

Srinagar  
06-05-2024  
*N Ahmad*

