

S. No. 01

Suppl Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

BA No. 17/2019

c/w CRMC No. 368/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Batoo and Ors

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

02.09.2025

There is no representation on behalf of the parties, await their appearance.

List on 22.09.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

02.09.2025

Shabroz