

S. No. 01

Suppl. Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

BA No. 17/2019  
c/w CRMC No. 368/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Badoo and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Nida Nazir, Advocate vice  
Mr. S.T. Hussain, Sr. Advocate

**Vs.**

State of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahangir Ahmad Dar, GA

**CORAM: HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

22.09.2025

Objections stand filed.

Let fresh status report with regard to the stage of investigation be filed  
within a period of one week.

List on 06.10.2025.

**(SINDHU SHARMA)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

22.09.2025

Shabroz