

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

(Through Virtual Mode from Jammu)

BA No. 17/2019
[Bail App No. 17/2019]
CrIM No. 192/2019 c/w
CRMC No. 368/2018
CrIM No. 186/2022

Mukhtar Ahmad Batoo and others Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Nadia Wazir, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

10.11.2025

Status report, in terms of order dated 22.09.2025, be filed before the next date of hearing.

List on 08.12.2025.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

10.11.2025

Michal Sharma/PS