

S. No. 1

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

BA No. 17/2019
C/w CRMC No. 368/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Batoo and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nida Nazir, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahingeer Ahmad Dar, GA &
Ms. Shaila Shameem, Assisting Counsel

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

20.02.2026

01. Status report in CRMC No. 368/2018 has been filed.
02. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter on 05.03.2026.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

20.02.2026

Manzoor