

S. No. 02

Suppl Cause List-1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

BA no. 17/2019 [Bail App 17/2019]

CrIM no. 192/2019[1/2019] c/w

CRMC no. 368/2018

CrIM no. 186/2022

Mukhtar Ahmad Batoo and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahingeer A Dar, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA-JUDGE

ORDER

03.04.2026

There is no representation on behalf of the petitioners. In the interest of justice, await their appearance.

It is made clear that in case petitioners remained un-represented on the next date of hearing, appropriate order would follow.

List on 17.04.2026.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Srinagar
03.04.2026
"Imtiyaz"